L E D  P r o f i l e s
19.5 mm
19
.8
 m
m
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip 240 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W W 30
NW NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A2
This LED prof i le can be used for many applicat ions.  Applicat ions include wall  mount,  cei l ing mount,
under cupboard mount and also as a wire suspended pendant for  over desk or bench top applicat ions.
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium,
hidden screw mounting,  complete with a rounded PMMA matt  opal  di f fuser.
Maximum continuous length = 2.5mtrs.
Order code: 	 22008
Product code: 	 EV-EXT200
Size:		  (W) 19.5mm x (H) 19.8mm (L) 2500mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22009
Product code: 	 EV-EXT200-CAP
Description:  	 Rounded end cap to suit EV-EXT200 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Order code:  	 22041
Product code: 	 EV-EXT-SUSPENSION
Description: 	 Stainless steel wire suspension (2mtr) to suit above LED profile.
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
B o b b y - C u r v e
3
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
1
4
2
5
3
6
19.5 mm
19
.8
 m
m
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip 240 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W W 30
NW NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A4
This LED prof i le can be used for many applicat ions.  Applicat ions include wall  mount,  cei l ing mount,
under cupboard mount and also as a wire suspended pendant for  over desk or bench top applicat ions.
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium,
hidden screw mounting,  complete with a square PMMA matt  opal  di f fuser.
Maximum continuous length = 2.5mtrs.
Order code: 	 22010
Product code: 	 EV-EXT201
Size:		  (W) 19.5mm x (H) 19.8mm (L) 2500mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22011
Product code: 	 EV-EXT201-CAP
Description:  	 Square end cap to suit EV-EXT201 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Order code:  	 22041
Product code: 	 EV-EXT-SUSPENSION
Description: 	 Stainless steel wire suspension (2mtr) to suit above LED profile.
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
B o b b y - B l o c
5
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
1
4
2
53 6
33.0 mm
19.5 mm
32
.3
 m
m
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip 240 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W W 30
NW NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A6
This LED prof i le can be used for many applicat ions.  Applicat ions include wall  mount,
cei l ing mount and also as a wire suspended pendant for  over desk or bench top applicat ions.
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium,
hidden screw mounting,  complete with a T-shape PMMA matt  opal  di f fuser.
Maximum continuous length = 2.5mtrs.
Order code: 	 22012
Product code: 	 EV-EXT202
Size:		  (W) 19.5mm x (H) 32.3mm (L) 2500mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22013
Product code: 	 EV-EXT202-CAP
Description:  	 T-shape end cap to suit EV-EXT202 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Order code:  	 22041
Product code: 	 EV-EXT-SUSPENSION
Description: 	 Stainless steel wire suspension (2mtr) to suit above LED profile.
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
B o b b y - T
7
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
1
4
2
5
3
6
19.5 mm
17
.4
 m
m
12
.9
 m
m
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip 240 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W W 30
NW NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A8
This LED prof i le can be used for many applicat ions.  Applicat ions include wall  mount,
cei l ing mount and also as a wire suspended pendant for  over desk or bench top applicat ions.
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium, hidden screw mounting,
complete with an optical  30° clear lens di f fuser.  Maximum continuous length = 2.5mtrs.
Order code: 	 22014
Product code: 	 EV-EXT203
Size:		  (W) 19.5mm x (H) 17.4mm (L) 2500mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22015
Product code: 	 EV-EXT203-CAP
Description:  	 Optical end cap to suit EV-EXT203 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Order code:  	 22041
Product code: 	 EV-EXT-SUSPENSION
Description: 	 Stainless steel wire suspension (2mtr) to suit above LED profile.
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
B o b b y - O p t i c
9
I n s t a l l a t i o n
P r o c e s s
1
4
2
5
3
6
18 mm
36
 m
m27 mm
80 mm
22 mm
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip 240 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W W 30
NW NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A10
This LED prof i le is  very versat i le.  I t  can be used to make a pelmet around the room for
down l ight ing or cut  to s ize to make a wall  l ight  or  a archi tectural  s tyle picture l ight .
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium, hidden screw mounting,
complete with a PMMA matt  opal  di f fuser.  Maximum continuous length = 2.5mtrs.
Order code: 	 22016
Product code: 	 EV-EXT204
Size:		  (W) 80mm x (H) 36mm (L) 2500mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22011
Product code: 	 EV-EXT201-CAP (to suit smaller profile)
Description:  	 Square end cap to suit EV-EXT201 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Order code:  	 22017
Product code: 	 EV-EXT204-CAP (to suit main profile)
Description: 	 Rectangular end cap to suit EV-EXT204 LED profile.
Colour:		  Silver
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
S h a d o w - L i n e
11
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
1
4
2
5
3
6
30.0 mm
25
.0
 m
m
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip 240 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W W 30
NW NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A12
This LED prof i le is  very versat i le.  I t  can be used to make a pelmet around
the room for down l ight ing or used to make a archi tectural  s tyle wall  l ight  for  up or down l ight ing.
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium, hidden screw mounting,
complete with a PMMA matt  opal  di f fuser.  Maximum continuous length = 2.5mtrs.
Order code: 	 22018
Product code: 	 EV-EXT205
Size:		  (W) 30mm x (H) 25mm (L) 2500mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22019
Product code: 	 EV-EXT205-CAP
Description:  	 Flat end cap to suit EV-EXT205 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
L u m a - L i n e
13
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
1
2
4
5
3
42.5 mm
23
.8
 m
m
40.5 mm
56
.0
 m
m
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip 240 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W W 30
NW NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A14
This LED prof i le can be used for many applicat ions.  Applicat ions include wall  mount,
cei l ing mount and also as a wire suspended pendant for  over desk or bench top applicat ions.
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium, complete with a squared shape
PMMA matt  opal  di f fuser.  Maximum continuous length = 2.5mtrs.
Order code: 	 22020
Product code: 	 EV-EXT206
Size:		  (W) 42.5mm x (H) 56mm (L) 2500mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22021
Product code: 	 EV-EXT206-CAP
Description:  	 Rectangular end cap to suit EV-EXT206 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Order code: 	 22041
Product code: 	 EV-EXT-SUSPENSION
Description:  	 Stainless steel wire suspension (2mtr) to suit above LED profile.
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
B o b b y - B l o c  M a x i
15
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
1
4
2
5
3
6
32.7 mm
30.0 mm
85
.0
 m
m
4
5.
0
 m
m
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip 240 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W W 30
NW NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A16
This LED prof i le is  an architectural  s tyle wall  l ight  with an up and down wall  washing.
The configurat ions in the LED ef fects  are endless.
This  prof i le can also be used with wire suspensions to also create a nice ef fect .
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium, complete with a f lat  shape
PMMA matt  opal  di f fuser.  Maximum continuous length = 2.5mtrs
Order code: 	 22022
Product code: 	 EV-EXT207
Size:		  (W) 32.7mm x (H) 85mm (L) 2500mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22023
Product code: 	 EV-EXT207-CAP
Description:  	 Rectangular end cap to suit EV-EXT207 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Order code: 	 22041
Product code: 	 EV-EXT-SUSPENSION
Description:  	 Stainless steel wire suspension (2mtr) to suit above LED profile.
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
L u m a - L i n e 2
17
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
1
4
2
5
3
6
22.0 mm
4
1.5
 m
m
100.0 mm
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W 30
NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A18
This LED prof i le can be used for many applicat ions.  Applicat ions include wall  mount,  cei l ing mount
and also as a wire suspended pendant for  over desk or bench top applicat ions.
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium, complete with a f lat  shape
PMMA matt  opal  di f fuser.  Maximum continuous length = 2.5mtrs
Order code: 	 22024
Product code: 	 EV-EXT208
Size:		  (W) 100mm x (H) 41.5mm (L) 2500mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22025
Product code: 	 EV-EXT208-CAP
Description:  	 Triangular end cap to suit EV-EXT208 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Order code: 	 22041
Product code: 	 EV-EXT-SUSPENSION
Description:  	 Stainless steel wire suspension (2mtr) to suit above LED profile.
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
V - L i n e
19
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
2
3
5
4
1
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W 30
NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A20
This LED prof i le is  used for under cupboard applicat ions were the l ight  is  mounted on a 45° angle to throw the l ight  onto the working space.
I t ’s  also a good prof i le for  perimeter l ight ing in rooms were a minimalis t  look is  required.
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium, hidden screw mounting,  complete with a rounded PMMA matt  opal  di f fuser.
Maximum continuous length = 2.5mtrs.
Order code: 	 22026
Product code: 	 EV-EXT209
Size:		  (W) 16mm x (H) 16mm (L) 2500mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22027
Product code: 	 EV-EXT209-CAP
Description:  	 Rounded end cap to suit EV-EXT209 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
Q - L i n e  M i n i
16.0 mm
16
.0
 m
m
13.
4
m
m
21
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
1
4
2
53
16.0 mm
16
.0
 m
m
13.
4
m
m
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W 30
NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A22
This LED prof i le is  used for under cupboard applicat ions were the l ight  is  mounted
on a 45° angle to throw the l ight  onto the working space.  I t  is  also a good prof i le for
perimeter l ight ing in rooms where a minimalis t  look is  required.
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium, hidden screw mounting,
complete with a square PMMA matt  opal  di f fuser.  Maximum continuous length = 2.5mtrs.
Order code: 	 22028
Product code: 	 EV-EXT210
Size:		  (W) 16mm x (H) 16mm (L) 2500mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22029
Product code: 	 EV-EXT210-CAP
Description:  	 Squared end cap to suit EV-EXT210 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
Q u a d - L i n e  M i n i
23
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
1
4
2
3
5
25
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
1
2
3
4
5
43.8 mm
34.8 mm
34
.8
 m
m
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip 240 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W W 30
NW NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A26
This LED prof i le is  designed to be recessed into cei l ings or walls .
I t  is  the perfect  prof i le for  an architectural  seamless look.
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium, complete with a f lat
PMMA matt  opal  di f fuser.  Maximum continuous length = 2.5mtrs.
Order code: 	 22034
Product code: 	 EV-EXT212
Size:		  (W) 43.8mm x (H) 34.8mm (L) 2500mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22035
Product code: 	 EV-EXT212-CAP
Description:  	 Flat end cap to suit EV-EXT212 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Order code: 	 22036
Product code: 	 EV-EXT212-MOUNTING
Description:  	 Mounting saddle to suit EV-EXT212 recessed LED profile.
Colour: 		 Natural anodised
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
O m e g a  3 5
27
I n s t a l l a t i o n
P r o c e s s
1
4
2
53
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W 30
NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A28
This LED prof i le is  designed to be used as a s tair  nose prof i le.  This  gives a continuous and even l ight .
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium, complete with a f lat  PMMA matt  opal  di f fuser.
Maximum continuous length = 2.5mtrs.
Order code: 	 22037
Product code: 	 EV-EXT213
Size:		  (W) 48mm x (H) 26.7mm (L) 2500mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22038
Product code: 	 EV-EXT213-CAP
Description:  	 Flat end cap to suit EV-EXT213 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
E d g e
26
.7
 m
m
17 mm
48 mm
10 mm
4.3 mm
29
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
1
4
2
5
3
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip 240 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W W 30
NW NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A30
This LED prof i le can be used for many applicat ions.  Applicat ions include cei l ing mounted and also as a wire suspended pendant for  over desk
or bench top applicat ions.
With i ts  bui l t  in ref lector for  optimal output and the s tep back di f fuser makes this  a must  for  any architectural  applicat ion.
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium, internal  ref lector,  complete with a f lat  s tep back shape PMMA matt  opal  di f fuser.
Maximum continuous length = 2.5mtrs.
Order code: 	 22039
Product code: 	 EV-EXT214
Size:		  (W) 46mm x (H) 75mm (L) 2500mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22040
Product code: 	 EV-EXT214-CAP
Description:  	 Rectangular end cap to suit EV-EXT214 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Order code: 	 22041
Product code: 	 EV-EXT-SUSPENSION
Description:  	 Stainless steel wire suspension (2mtr) to suit above LED profile.
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
L i n e  4 6
46.0 mm
75
.0
 m
m
31
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
1
4
2
5
3
6
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W 30
NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A32
This aluminium LED prof i le is  very versat i le.  Applicat ions range f rom cei l ing mounting,  wall  mounting,  under bench mounting and also as a
wire suspended version for over work bench areas.
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium, polycarbonate clear and opal di f fuser which is  UV stable and unbreakable.
Maximum continuous length = 3mtr.
Order code: 	 22000
Product code: 	 EV-EXT100-CLEAR
Size:		  (W) 20.6mm x (H) 12.6mm (L) 3000mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22001
Product code: 	 EV-EXT100-OPAL
Size:		  (W) 20.6mm x (H) 12.6mm (L) 3000mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22002
Product code: 	 EV-EXT100-CAP
Description:  	 Moulded end cap to suit EV-EXT100 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Order code: 	 22003
Product code: 	 EV-EXT100-MOUNTING CLIP
Description:  	 Moulded mounting clip to suit EV-EXT100 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Order code: 	 22041
Product code: 	 EV-EXT-SUSPENSION
Description:  	 Stainless steel wire suspension (2mtr) to suit above LED profile.
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
O p t i - L i n e  S M
19mm
4
.5
9m
m
15.8mm
11
.6
m
m
20.6mm
33
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
1
4
2
5
3
6 7
Compatible LED strips:
Flexi Strip 60 Flexi Strip 90 Flexi Strip 120 Flexi Strip 240 Flexi Strip RGB
W W W W 30
NW NW NW NW 60
WW WW WW WW Digital
R B AWB
G
B
A34
This s l im l ine recessed aluminium LED prof i le is  very versat i le.  Applicat ions range f rom cei l ing mounting,  wall  mounting and under bench
mounting.
Natural  anodised aluminium f inish,  6063 grade aluminium, polycarbonate clear and opal di f fuser which is  UV stable and unbreakable.
Maximum continuous length = 3mtr.
Order code: 	 22004
Product code: 	 EV-EXT101-CLEAR
Size:		  (W) 20.8mm x (H) 13mm (L) 3000mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22005
Product code: 	 EV-EXT101-OPAL
Size:		  (W) 20.6mm x (H) 12.6mm (L) 3000mm maximum length (sold per mtr)
Order code: 	 22006
Product code: 	 EV-EXT101-CAP
Description:  	 Moulded end cap to suit EV-EXT101 LED profile.
Colour: 		 Silver
Order code: 	 22007
Product code: 	 EV-EXT101-SPRING CLIP
Description:  	 Spring clip to suit EV-EXT101 LED profile.
Colour:		  Silver
Special:		 Special custom powder coated colours available upon request.
O p t i - L i n e  R e c e s s e d
4
.5
9m
m
19mm
13
m
m
20.8mm
35
I n s t a l l a t i o n  P r o c e s s
1 42
5
3
New South Wales			   Queensland					     Western Australia
Head Office:
Domus Lighting				    Domus Lighting					     Lanark Trading
29-31 Richland Street, Kingsgrove		  Unit 1 / 61-71 Nestor Drive, Meadowbrook		  7 Pitino Court, Osborne Park
Sydney, NSW 2208, Australia		  Brisbane, QLD 4131, Australia			   Perth, WA 6017, Australia
Phone: (02) 9554 9600			   Phone: (07) 3200 2222				    Phone: (08) 9446 8922
Sales Fax: (02) 9554 9433			   Sales Fax: (07) 3200 7777				    Sales Fax: (08) 9446 8498
Admin Fax: (02) 9554 9061